McLean County School District #5 Superintendent Search Survey

Q1 Please indicate the one group that BEST represents you.

Answered: 1,134  Skipped: 0
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Parent (Current or Within Past Four Years) 50.18% 569
Staff Member 33.51% 380
Student 12.87% 146
Community/Business Member 2.73% 31
Other 0.71% 8
TOTAL 1,134
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McLean County School District #5 Superintendent Search Survey

Q2 What are the TOP EDUCATIONAL STRENGTHS of the School
District? Select up to five answers.

Answered: 1,134  Skipped: 0
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Quality of Teaching Staff 68.52% 777
Use of Technology for Learning 42.50% 482
School Learning Environment 34.39% 390
Challenging, Quality Curriculum 27.95% 317
Opportunities for Students Outside the Classroom 25.93% 294
Tailoring Instruction to Individual Student Needs 23.81% 270
Readiness for Next Educational Level; College and Career Ready 23.72% 269
Emphasis on Educating the Whole Child 22.49% 255
Instructional Methods That Engage Students 19.22% 218
Preparing Students to be Productive Citizens 18.78% 213
Quality of Administrators 16.75% 190
District's Understanding and Support of Diversity 12.17% 138
Student Growth as Measured by Achievement Data 12.08% 137
Parent Commitment that Fosters Student Learning 11.99% 136
Educating Students for a Global Future 6.61% 75
Vision for the Direction of the School District 5.56% 63

Total Respondents: 1,134
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McLean County School District #5 Superintendent Search Survey

Q3 What EDUCATIONAL IMPROVEMENTS are most needed in the
School District? Please select up to five answers.

Answered: 1,134  Skipped: 0
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Vision for the Direction of the School District 35.89% 407
Quality of Administrators 31.31% 355
Preparing Students to be Productive Citizens 30.51% 346
Tailoring Instruction to Individual Student Needs 28.04% 318
Instructional Methods That Engage Students 27.60% 313
School Learning Environment 26.01% 295
District's Understanding and Support of Diversity 25.13% 285
Emphasis on Educating the Whole Child 23.63% 268
Educating Students for a Global Future 23.46% 266
Opportunities for Students Beyond the Classroom 22.93% 260
Readiness for Next Educational Level; College and Career Ready 21.25% 241
Challenging, Quality Curriculum 20.46% 232
Parent Commitment that Fosters Student Learning 18.87% 214
Quality of Teaching Staff 15.78% 179
Use of Technology for Learning 13.49% 153
Student Growth as Measured by Achievement Data 9.17% 104

Total Respondents: 1,134
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Q4 What are the top STRENGTHS of the School District in the area of

ORGANIZATION AND MANAGEMENT? Select up to four answers.
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Board Governance 10.23% 116

Stewardship of Financial Resources 10.05% 114

Total Respondents: 1,134
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Q5 What IMPROVEMENTS are most needed for the School District in the

areas of ORGANIZATION AND MANAGEMENT? Select up to four

answers.

Answered: 1,134  Skipped: 0
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Board Governance 15.52% 176
Relationships with Other Units of Government 11.82% 134
Educational Mandates from the Legislature 9.26% 105

Total Respondents: 1,134
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Q6 Which of the following DISTRICT PRIORITIES should the new
superintendent focus upon? Please select up to four answers.
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Professional Development for Staff 26.81% 304
Increase Parent and Community Involvement in the Schools 25.04% 284
Parent and Community Communication 22.22% 252
Facilities Improvement 20.55% 233
Image of the District 14.64% 166
Instructional Technology 9.79% 111
Alignment of Curriculum/Instruction to State Standards 7.50% 85
School Related Legislative Issues 6.00% 68

Total Respondents: 1,134
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Q7 Please choose the TOP SEVEN characteristics/skills (assuming
honesty and integrity) that you believe are most important for a person to
be successful as the new superintendent of our School District.

Answered: 1,134  Skipped: 0
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Has a clear vision for leading our District/schools that inspires others 55.29% 627
Has a deep knowledge of curriculum, instruction and how students learn 53.70% 609
Builds good teams and brings out the best in others 47.62% 540
Is child centered 44.00% 499
Holds others accountable 42.77% 485
Is collaborative and includes others in decision-making 42.24% 479
Has warm people skills; is approachable and easy to talk to 40.21% 456
Understands finance and the business side of the District 39.77% 451
Advocates for all students and stakeholders 38.71% 439
Has excellent communication skills; speaks and writes well 35.27% 400
Is open-minded and flexible 32.98% 374
Is visible in the school and the community 32.54% 369
Builds community support for the schools and District 24.60% 279
Makes firm decisions after appropriate review 23.90% 271
Is innovative and creative 23.90% 271
Develops meaningful community partnerships 22.57% 256
Works well with the Board to set direction for the District 20.55% 233
Uses data for decision-making 18.43% 209
Is confident in a high expectation environment 15.78% 179

Total Respondents: 1,134
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Q8 What else would you like the School Exec Connect consultants to
know that could be helpful in the search for a new superintendent?

Answered: 471  Skipped: 663
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